

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analysis of the mechanical test results of butt joints made out of dissimilar steels via laser welding" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Artemii Bernatskyi

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 12 (December 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analysis of the mechanical test results of butt joints made out of dissimilar steels via laser welding" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Mykola Sokolovskyi

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 12 (December 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analysis of the mechanical test results of butt joints made out of dissimilar steels via laser welding" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Oleksandr Siora

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 12 (December 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analysis of the mechanical test results of butt joints made out of dissimilar steels via laser welding" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Valentyna Bondarieva

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 12 (December 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analysis of the mechanical test results of butt joints made out of dissimilar steels via laser welding" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Taras Nabok

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 12 (December 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analysis of the mechanical test results of butt joints made out of dissimilar steels via laser welding" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Yurii Yurchenko

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 12 (December 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analysis of the mechanical test results of butt joints made out of dissimilar steels via laser welding" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Nataliia Shamsutdinova

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 12 (December 2023)

